Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000261155 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1515

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP WC ORLANDO TOWER, LP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$1,000.00

2 2011

EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVERLETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
subn	CT: WC Orlan	do Tower, LP		
	Nai	ne of Foreign Limited Parti	norship or Limited Liabitity	Limited Partnership
parmer	ship to transact bi		•	r a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Adam	S. Wilk			
		Confact Person	<u> </u>	
Snee	d, Vine & Per	ry, P.C.		
		Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
901	Congress Av	renue	•	
		Address	- H	
Austi	n, Texas 787	'01		
	C	ity, State and Zip Code ·		
	@sneedvine.co			,
E-ma	il address: (to be i	used for future annual repor	rt notification)	
For furt	her information c	oncoming this matter, plea-	se call:	
Adam	S. Wilk		at (512) 476	-6955
	Name of Contac	et Person	Area Code and Dayti	ime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
(\$965 F	0,00 Filing Fees iling Fee and gistered Agent	\$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	S1,052.50 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	T ADDRESS: ntion Section n of Corporations Building secutive Center C see, FL 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	

3/005

Fax Server

FILED

20H NOV -1 AM 8: 47

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. WC Orlando Tower, LP	-277 2011
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Limbility Lin Acceptable Limited Purtnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Lin Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited	nited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.
	limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact toontain acceptable suffix.
2. Texas	3. October 6, 2011
State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation
4. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process and Florida	a Street Address:
Corporation Service Company	
1201 Hays Street	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance my position as registered agent.	to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of Troy Todd as its agent
Signature of h	legistered Agent
•	Aniling Address:
189 S Orange Avenue 11	22 S Capital of Tx Hwy Ste 300
Orlando, Florida 32801 Au	stin, Texas 78746
9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnersh	in check box [7]
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing address of each	11000005469
	Name of General Partner:
Street Address: 1122 S Capital of Tx Hwy Ste 300	Street Address:
Austin, Texas 78746	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:				
Street Address:	Street Address:				
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:				
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)					
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official the law of which it is organized.	e than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the all having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under				
Signed this 5/st day of October					
Signifure of a general partiter					

The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

\$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

SECRETARY I

2011 NOV -1 AM 8: 4

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for WC Orlando Tower, LP (file number 801490466), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on October 06, 2011.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on October 26, 2011.



Hope Andrade Secretary of State